POWERCELL SWEDEN AB NPV

POWERCELL SWEDEN AB NPV
ISIN: SE0006425815  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
38.26 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -026%(-0.10)

SE0006425815
PCELL

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

175 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

38.26 SEK (280)
38.32 SEK (3,000)
37.10 SEK

38.40 SEK

36.78 SEK

38.36 SEK
37.6712 SEK
252,391
9,508,107.54

876

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594864,257594495,271170124,271170147,257594155,257595334,257595137,184386438,184386452,185375920,202356213,202356217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0006425815&ID_NOTATION=120176781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ecf8720ea33f05e1fadfc09bb8c804041226531455b1fd86fa356352268ea1e&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09d0e994529e998c8&time=1729471374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3daa95355463e634ca8f674af341643b79cc206172c0adaee18d383a7cf96310&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=229c5135c4d561c8d&time=1729471374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=958c0de91ffd9a9ce3ce428653c5a1bdad0ed15e4f303e131532bedd4341004b&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d99b08ee959754f8&time=1729471374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c38b09a6e02144bf49d06c7cfb90fd5a817858ce4bd517661a82785f67807084&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=467b7c52ba77ddaf5&time=1729471374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f53856fac417b5bf04cfbe096d07ce8ce87898b5068567d719c747e68c4954ff&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35e206bd846389628&time=1729471374&tool=RSC

POWERCELL SWEDEN AB NPV

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price

38.26 SEK

Difference © -026%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN SE0006425815
Symbol PCELL
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 175 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.26 SEK (280)
Ask (Ask size) 38.32 SEK (3,000)
Open 37.10 SEK
High 38.40 SEK
Low 36.78 SEK
Close (prev. day) 38.36 SEK
VWAP 37.6712 SEK
Volume (pcs) 252,391
Trading volume 9,508,107.54
Number of trades 876
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +42.34% -18.49% -77.04%
Perf (abs.) +11.38 -8.68 -128.39
Beta 1.38 1.84 1.55
Volatility  75.13 69.82 65.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/

Time

22:26

14:24

18:00

09:04

17:25

Price

3.318 EUR

3.258 EUR

38.26 SEK

3.26 EUR

38.40 SEK

Sy

38.42 SEK (234,427
34.76 SEK (418,675
30.01 SEK (238,509

49.80 SEK (2024/09/30

21.90 SEK (2024/08/05
51.98 SEK (2023/10/19
21.90 SEK (2024/08/05

Trading

volume (mio.) trades
0.03 67
0.00 9

9.51 876
0.00 2

0.00 1

)
)
)
34.11 SEK (252,204)
)
)
)
)

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=120176781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205270774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245680482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811943

POWERCELL SWEDEN AB NPV

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
08/12

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:25

17:25

11:24

15:55

19:32

21:52

3.316 EUR

3.316 EUR

3.228 EUR

2.20 USD

3.306 EUR

3.314 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253955293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202281533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188439298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173228686

POWERCELL SWEDEN AB NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
POWERCELL SWEDEN AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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